843

Haltestellen
Gudingen Schule
Gudingen Friedhof
Globus Handelshof
Buhlerstralle
Halberger Huitte
Mihlenweg
Schafbriicke Bahnhof
Schafbricke
Schafbriicke
Schafbriicke Bahnhof
Neuscheidt
Schneidershof
Halberg

Romerkastell

Gudingen Schule - Rémerkastell

Montag - Freitag

S

1325
1326
1328
1330
1331
1332
1335
1336
1336
1338
1339
1341
1343
1345

Erlduterungen:

S = nur an Schultagen und bei Bedarf




